
S.No Student Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1 JIGYASA A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Jigyasa P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 Km Amisha Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

4 Km Sandhya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 Km Poonam Paul P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 Km Sangita Kumari A P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

7 Km Suchita Tiwari P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P A P P A P P P

8 Km Puja Chaudhari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 Km Anjali Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 Km Isha Srivastava A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

11 Km Shreya Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 Km Manisha Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

13 Km Shruti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P

14 Km Anamika Giri P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 Km Arpita Rao A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 Km Radhika Nishad P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

17 Km Rajnandini Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A

18 Km Saloni Gupta P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P

19 Km Anuradha Singh A P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

20 Km Puja Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P

21 Km Ashna Hameez P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 Km Mariya Masood A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

23 Km Deepika Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

24 Km Sangita Tiwari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

25 Km Shaista Parvin A A A P A A A A P A A A A A A R P P P P A A P P P

26 Km Shagufta Parvin P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P E P P P P P P P P P

27 Km Puja Yadav A P P A P P P P A P P P P P P D P P P P P P A P P

28 Km Divya Gupta A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P R P P P P P P P P P

29 Km Rahma Fareed P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P O P P P P P P P P P

30 Km Shaba Razeen P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P

31 Km Priyanka Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P T P P P P P P P P P

32 Km Anju Gupta A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P N P P P P P P P P P

33 Km Shweta Jaiswal P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P E P P P P P P P P P

34 Km Abha Chaubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P M P P P P S P P P P P

35 Km Shurbhi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P N P P P P A P P P P P

36 Km Karishma Nanda P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P R P A P P M P P P P A

37 Km Ragini Kumari Y P P P P P P Y P P P P P P Y P P P E P P Y P P T P P P P P
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38 Km Anchal Pandey A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P V P P A P P S P P P P P

39 Km Mansha D A P P P P P D P P P P P P D P P P O P P D P P I P P P P P

40 Km shreya Agarwal N P P P P P P N P P P P P P N P P P G P P N P P R P P P Y P P

41 Km Shashi Kala Shani U P P P P P P U P P P P P P U P P P P P U P P H P P P A P P

42 Km Savita Yadav S P P P P P P S P P P P P P S P P P Y P P S P P C P P P D P P

43 Km Sunita Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P B P P P P P P P N P P

44 Km Ruchi Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P U P P

45 Km Yashasvi Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P I P P P P P P P S P P

46 Km Neha Vishwakarma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P L P P P P P P P P P

47 Km Arpita Dwivedi A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P O P P P P P P P P P

48 Km Anita Dubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P H P P P P P P P P P

49 Km Akanksha Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 Km Gita Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

51 Km Puja Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

52 Km Jyoti Nishad A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

53 Km Anshita Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

54 Km Kriti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

55 Km Shabba Hashmi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

56 Km Zeba Kaleem P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

57 Km Nisha Badhik P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

58 Km Shweta Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

59 Km Savastika Haayit P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

60 Km Padmini Shah P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

61 Km Shahjahan Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

62 Km Santosh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

63 Km Shikha Tripathi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

64 Km Supriya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

65 Km Vaibhavi Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

66 Km Prachi Tiwari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

67 Km Kanksha Jaha P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

68 Km Pranjal Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

69 Km Aleeza Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

70 Km Seema Verma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

71 Km Arti Dwivedi P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P

72 Pritee Kumari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

73 Km Riya Gupta P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

74 Km Jyoti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

75 Km Shweta Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

76 Km Ragini Giri P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

77 Km Shakshi Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P

78 Km Amina P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P A P A P P P

79 Km Pritee Dubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

80 Km Susheela Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

81 Km Vimla Prajapati P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

82 Km Archana Shukla P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A

83 Km Gayatri Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

84 Km Archana Singh P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

85 Km Neha Singh A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

86 Km Anita Kumari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P



87 Km Puja Maddhesiya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

88 Km Pritee P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

89 Km Neha Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

90 Km Deepti Tiwari A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

91 Km Prikriti Tripathi P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

92 Km Amrita Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

93 Km Garima Srivastava P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P

94 Km Ulfat Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A

95 Km Shivani Singh A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

96 Shrimati Zubaida Khatoon P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

97 Km Shurbhi A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

98 Shailaza Shukla P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P

99 Km Bittu Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

100 Km Anjali Tripathi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

101 Km Reema P P A P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P

102 Km Sandhya Mishra A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P









S.No Student Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1 JIGYASA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Jigyasa P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 Km Amisha Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

4 Km Sandhya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 Km Poonam Paul P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 Km Sangita Kumari P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

7 Km Suchita Tiwari P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P A P A P P P P

8 Km Puja Chaudhari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 Km Anjali Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 Km Isha Srivastava P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A

11 Km Shreya Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 Km Manisha Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

13 Km Shruti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P A P

14 Km Anamika Giri P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 Km Arpita Rao P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 Km Radhika Nishad P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

17 Km Rajnandini Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P A

18 Km Saloni Gupta P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P

19 Km Anuradha Singh P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

20 Km Puja Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P

21 Km Ashna Hameez P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 Km Mariya Masood P P P P Y P P P Y P P Y P P P Y P P P P P Y P P P P P

23 Km Deepika Sharma P P Y P P A P P P A P P A P P P A P A A P P A P P P P A

24 Km Sangita Tiwari P P A P P D P P P D P P D P P P D P P P P P D P P P P P

25 Km Shaista Parvin A I A D A A N A A P N A A N A A A N P P P P P N A P A P P

26 Km Shagufta Parvin P T P N P P U P P P U P P U P P P U P P P P P U P P P P P

27 Km Puja Yadav P N P U P P S P P A S P P S P P P S P P P P P S P A P P P

28 Km Divya Gupta P A P S P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

29 Km Rahma Fareed P Y P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

30 Km Shaba Razeen P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P Y P P P P A P

31 Km Priyanka Pandey P J P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P S P P P P P P

32 Km Anju Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

33 Km Shweta Jaiswal P H P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P V P P P P P P

34 Km Abha Chaubey P G P M P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

35 Km Shurbhi P N P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P M P P P P P P

36 Km Karishma Nanda P I P X Y P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P Y P P P P A
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37 Km Ragini Kumari P S P E A P P Y P P P Y P P Y P P P Y P P P P P A P P P P P

38 Km Anchal Pandey P P D P P A P P P A P P A P P P A P P P P I P D P P P P P

39 Km Mansha P D P E N P P D P P P D P P D P P P D P P P P N P N P P P P P

40 Km shreya Agarwal P N P V U P P N P P P N P P N P P P N P P P P U P U P P P P P

41 Km Shashi Kala Shani P I P I S P P U P P P U P P U P P P U P P P P A P S P P P P P

42 Km Savita Yadav P V P T P P S P P P S P P S P P P S P P P P M P P P P P P

43 Km Sunita Sharma P O P I P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

44 Km Ruchi Singh P G P T P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

45 Km Yashasvi Pandey P P E P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

46 Km Neha Vishwakarma P U P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

47
Km Arpita Dwivedi P R P M P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

48 Km Anita Dubey P U P O P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

49 Km Akanksha Mishra P G P C P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 Km Gita Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

51 Km Puja Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

52 Km Jyoti Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

53 Km Anshita Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

54 Km Kriti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

55 Km Shabba Hashmi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

56 Km Zeba Kaleem P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

57 Km Nisha Badhik P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

58 Km Shweta Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

59 Km Savastika Haayit P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

60 Km Padmini Shah P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

61 Km Shahjahan Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

62 Km Santosh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

63 Km Shikha Tripathi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

64 Km Supriya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

65 Km Vaibhavi Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

66 Km Prachi Tiwari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

67 Km Kanksha Jaha P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A

68 Km Pranjal Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

69 Km Aleeza Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

70 Km Seema Verma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

71 Km Arti Dwivedi P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P

72 Pritee Kumari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

73 Km Riya Gupta P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

74 Km Jyoti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

75 Km Shweta Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A

76 Km Ragini Giri P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

77 Km Shakshi Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P

78 Km Amina P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P A A P P P P

79 Km Pritee Dubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

80 Km Susheela Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A

81 Km Vimla Prajapati P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

82 Km Archana Shukla P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P A

83 Km Gayatri Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

84 Km Archana Singh P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

85 Km Neha Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P



86 Km Anita Kumari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

87 Km Puja Maddhesiya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

88 Km Pritee P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

89 Km Neha Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

90 Km Deepti Tiwari P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A

91 Km Prikriti Tripathi P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

92 Km Amrita Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

93 Km Garima Srivastava P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P

94 Km Ulfat Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A

95 Km Shivani Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

96 Shrimati Zubaida Khatoon P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

97 Km Shurbhi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

98 Shailaza Shukla P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P A P

99 Km Bittu Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

100 Km Anjali Tripathi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

101 Km Reema P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P

102 Km Sandhya Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P









S.No Student Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 JIGYASA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Jigyasa P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

3 Km Amisha Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

4 Km Sandhya P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P

5 Km Poonam Paul P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 Km Sangita Kumari P A P P P P A A P A P A A A A P P A P A A P P

7 Km Suchita Tiwari P A P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

8 Km Puja Chaudhari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 Km Anjali Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 Km Isha Srivastava P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P

11 Km Shreya Rai P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P

12 Km Manisha Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P

13 Km Shruti Pandey P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

14 Km Anamika Giri P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 Km Arpita Rao P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 Km Radhika Nishad P A P P P P A A P A A A P P P P A A A P P

17 Km Rajnandini Gupta P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

18 Km Saloni Gupta P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

19 Km Anuradha Singh P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

20 Km Puja Gupta P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P P P A P P P

21 Km Ashna Hameez P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 Km Mariya Masood P P P P P P P P P Y P P P Y P P P P Y P Y P P P P P P

23 Km Deepika Sharma P Y P P P P A P Y P P A P P P A P P P P A A A P P P P P P

24 Km Sangita Tiwari P A P P P P P P A P P D P P P D P P P P D P D P P P P P P

25 Km Shaista Parvin A D A P A P P A D A P N A A A N A A A P N A N A A A A P A

26 Km Shagufta Parvin P N P P P P P P N P P U P P P U P P P A U P U P P P P P P

27 Km Puja Yadav P U P A P P P P U P A S P P P S P P P P S P S P P P P A P

28 Km Divya Gupta P S P P P P P P S P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

29 Km Rahma Fareed P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

30 Km Shaba Razeen P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

31 Km Priyanka Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

32 Km Anju Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

33 Km Shweta Jaiswal P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

34 Km Abha Chaubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

35 Km Shurbhi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

36 Km Karishma Nanda P Y P P P P A P Y P P P P P P P P P Y A Y P P P P P P

37 Km Ragini Kumari P A P P P P P P A P P Y P P P Y P A A P A P A P P P P P P

38 Km Anchal Pandey P D P P P P P P D P P A P P P A P P P P D P D P P P P P P
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39 Km Mansha P N P P P P P P N P P D P P P D P P P P N P N P P P P P P

40 Km shreya Agarwal P U P P P P P P U P P N P P A N P P P P U A U P P A P P P

41 Km Shashi Kala Shani P S P P P P P P S P P U P P P U P A A P S P S P P P P P P

42 Km Savita Yadav P P P P P P P P P S P P P S P P P P P P P P P P P

43 Km Sunita Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

44 Km Ruchi Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

45 Km Yashasvi Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

46 Km Neha Vishwakarma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

47 Km Arpita Dwivedi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

48 Km Anita Dubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

49 Km Akanksha Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 Km Gita Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

51 Km Puja Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

52 Km Jyoti Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

53 Km Anshita Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

54 Km Kriti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

55 Km Shabba Hashmi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

56 Km Zeba Kaleem P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

57 Km Nisha Badhik P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

58 Km Shweta Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

59 Km Savastika Haayit P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

60 Km Padmini Shah P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

61 Km Shahjahan Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

62 Km Santosh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

63 Km Shikha Tripathi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

64 Km Supriya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

65 Km Vaibhavi Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

66 Km Prachi Tiwari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

67 Km Kanksha Jaha P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

68 Km Pranjal Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

69 Km Aleeza Khatoon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

70 Km Seema Verma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

71 Km Arti Dwivedi P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

72 Pritee Kumari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

73 Km Riya Gupta P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

74 Km Jyoti Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

75 Km Shweta Singh P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

76 Km Ragini Giri P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

77 Km Shakshi Gupta P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

78 Km Amina P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

79 Km Pritee Dubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

80 Km Susheela Gupta P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

81 Km Vimla Prajapati P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

82 Km Archana Shukla P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

83 Km Gayatri Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

84 Km Archana Singh P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

85 Km Neha Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

86 Km Anita Kumari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

87 Km Puja Maddhesiya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

88 Km Pritee P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P



89 Km Neha Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

90 Km Deepti Tiwari P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

91 Km Prikriti Tripathi P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

92 Km Amrita Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

93 Km Garima Srivastava P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

94 Km Ulfat Khatoon P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

95 Km Shivani Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

96 Shrimati Zubaida Khatoon P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

97 Km Shurbhi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

98 Shailaza Shukla P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

99 Km Bittu Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

100 Km Anjali Tripathi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

101 Km Reema P A P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P A A P P

102 Km Sandhya Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P


